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1. Rubel's Renegades - lan Rubel

Tom Brady

Gus Frerotte
Michael Turner
Shaun Alexander
Michael Bennett
Deion Branch
Laveranues Coles
Santana Moss
Chris Chambers
Reggie Williams
Keenan McCardell
Marcus Pollard
Randy McMichael
Rian Lindell

Matt Stover
Pittsburgh Steelers
New York Giants
Eric Shelton
Vernand Morency
Dominic Rhodes
Chad Johnson
Ashley Lelie
Andre Johnson
Marcus Robinson
Bernard Berrian
Michael Clayton
Roy Williams

10. Shake Masters -

Steve McNair
Trent Green
Warrick Dunn
Jamal Lewis
Carnell Williams
Larry Johnson
Deion Branch
Andre Johnson
Samie Parker
Laveranues Coles
Drew Bennett
Aaron Shea
Chris Cooley
Neil Rackers
David Akers
New York Giants
Indianapolis Colts
Ryan Moats
Vincent Jackson
Troy Williamson
Eric Johnson

SFO

11. Red Raiders - Rob Kotel

Mark Brunell
Gus Frerotte

Tiki Barber
Domanick Davis
Willis McGahee
Antwaan Randle El
Steve Smith
Reggie Wayne
Marcus Robinson
Joe Jurevicius
Eddie Kennison
David Martin
Dallas Clark
Matt Bryant
Adam Vinatieri
Miami Dolphins
Chicago Bears
Chris Simms
Peyton Manning
Brian Westbrook
Greg Lewis
Antonio Chatman
Torry Holt

Chris Henry
Todd Heap

Alge Crumpler
Erron Kinney
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$0
$19
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12.12 L - Lou Arias

Jamie Martin QB STL $0
Josh McCown QB ARI $0
Jonathan Wells RB  HOU $0
Rudi Johnson RB CIN $19
Marshall Faulk RB  STL $12
Joey Galloway WR TAM $121
Amani Toomer WR NYG $0
Bobby Engram WR SEA $41
Hines Ward WR PIT $18
Reggie Wayne WR IND $0
Matt Jones WR JAC $6
Donald Lee TE GNB $0
Steve Heiden TE CLE $0
Olindo Mare K MIA $0
Jeff Wilkins K STL $4
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND $1
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL $21
Marc Bulger QB STL $171
Kurt Warner QB ARI $6
Shawn Bryson RB DET $0
Kevin Jones RB DET $201
Travis Henry RB TEN $15
Stephen Davis RB CAR $16
Eric Parker WR SDG $5

$657

13. Legion Of Doom - Jeff Puente

Carson Palmer QB CIN $13
Brad Johnson QB MIN $0
Clinton Portis RB  WAS $0
Mike Anderson RB DEN $18
Artose Pinner RB DET $0
Samie Parker WR KAN $10
Randy Moss WR OAK $201
Joe Horn WR NOR $18
Koren Robinson WR MIN $3
Reggie Brown WR  PHI $0
Kevin Curtis WR STL $9
Antonio Gates TE SDG $111
Doug Jolley TE  NYJ $41
Matt Stover K BAL $5
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK $4
New York Giants D/ST NYG $21
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI $21
Daunte Culpepper QB MIN $19
Dominic Rhodes RB IND $31
Brandon Lloyd WR SFO $151
Michael Jenkins WR ATL $11
$687
14. Compton's Finest - Tab Brown
Steve McNair QB TEN $11
Jake Plummer QB DEN $0
Aaron Stecker RB  NOR $0
Larry Johnson RB  KAN $0
DeShaun Foster RB CAR $0
Cedric Houston RB  NYJ $0
Eddie Kennison WR KAN $0
Roddy White WR ATL $1
Mark Clayton WR BAL $5
Derrick Mason WR BAL $0
Joe Horn WR NOR $18
Ben Troupe TE TEN $6
Jeremy Shockey TE NYG $14
Josh Brown K SEA $2
Rian Lindell K BUF $3
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN $2
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN $1
Billy Volek QB TEN $0
Priest Holmes RB  KAN $0
LaMont Jordan RB  OAK $121
Zack Crockett RB  OAK $0
Michael Clayton WR TAM $91
David Patten WR WAS $8
Terrell Owens WR PHI $19
$302
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@ DAL
@ IND
@ SFO
@ KAN
@ DAL
vs NOR
@ OAK
@ GNB
vs DET
vs ARI
vs TEN
vs SEA
vs BAL
@ NWE
@ DAL
vs ARI
vs CAR
@ DAL
@ IND
@ PIT
@ PIT
@ JAC
@ ATL
vs DEN

@ KAN
vs CHI
@ PHI
@ SDG
@ PIT
vs CIN
vs NYG
@ TAM
vs CHI
vs WAS
@ DAL
vs DEN
vs BUF
@ CLE
vs NYG
@ OAK
@ MIN
vs CHI
vs ARI
vs HOU
vs CAR

@ JAC
@ SDG
@ TAM
vs CIN

@ ATL
vs BUF
vs CIN

vs CAR
@ CLE
@ CLE
@ TAM
@ JAC
@ OAK
@ GNB
@ NYJ
@ SDG
vs CIN

@ JAC
vs CIN

vs NYG
vs NYG
vs NOR
@ PHI

vs WAS

B I N

I/IR
I/IR

I/IR

I/IR
I/IR

R O

I/IR

B T T T R

I/IR
I/IR
I/IR

I/IR

82 4.82
137 8.06

88 5.18
265 15.59

99 5.82
299  17.59
176  10.35
156 9.18
267 15.71
235 13.82
119 7.00

79 4.65
101 5.94
117 6.88
133 7.82
140 8.24
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163 9.59

88 5.18
119 7.00
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15. Wildcats - Lee Caporale 18. Badabing - Joe Radford
Peyton Manning QB IND $0 vs ARI * 318 18.71 Drew Bledsoe QB DAL $8 vs STL * 262 1541
Tom Brady QB NWE $0 vs MIA * 317 18.65 Kerry Collins QB OAK $16 vsNYG * 258 15.18
J.J. Arrington RB ARI $18 @ IND * 76 4.47 Tiki Barber RB NYG $191 @ OAK = 407 23.94
Willis McGahee RB BUF $0 @ NYJ * 222 13.06 Fred Taylor RB JAC $19 vs TEN * 121 7.12
LaDainian Tomlinson RB  SDG $0 vs DEN * 415 24.41 Cedric Houston RB  NYJ $0 vs BUF * 51 3.00
Jonathan Wells RB HOU $0 @ SFO * 88 5.18 Charles Rogers WR DET $0 @ PIT * 44 2.59
Dante Hall WR KAN $1 vs CIN * 108 6.35 Tyrone Calico WR TEN $121 @ JAC * 34 2.00
Antwaan Randle El WR PIT $0 vs DET * 114 6.71 Brandon Lloyd WR SFO $151 vsHOU * 150 8.82
Randy Moss WR OAK $201 vs NYG * 232  13.65 Eric Moulds WR BUF $14 @ NYJ * 215 12.65
Koren Robinson WR MIN $3 vs CHI * 71 4.18 Joe Jurevicius WR SEA $0 @ GNB * 195 11.47
Andre Johnson WR HOU $0 @ SFO * 149 8.76 Jabar Gaffney WR HOU $1 @ SFO * 111 6.53
Dallas Clark TE IND $111 vs ARI * 120 7.06 Jeremy Shockey TE NYG $14 @ OAK * 217 1276
Alge Crumpler TE ATL $0 vs CAR * 189 11.12 Heath Miller TE PIT $9 vs DET * 117 6.88
John Kasay K CAR $2 @ ATL * 129 7.59 Jeff Reed K PIT $31 vsDET * 122 7.18
Lawrence Tynes K KAN $41 vs CIN * 132 7.76 John Carney K NOR $51 @ TAM * 101 5.94
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL $1 @ DAL * 115 6.76 Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA $1 @ NWE * 107 6.29
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN $2 @ SDG * 113 6.65 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI $21 @ MIN * 147 8.65
Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA $0 @ GNB I/R 278 16.35 Steven Jackson RB STL $171 @ DAL 256  15.06
Michael Bennett RB  MIN $0 vsCHI IR 111 6.53 Alvin Pearman RB JAC $0 vs TEN 73 4.29
Curtis Martin RB NYJ $191 vs BUF IR 142 8.35 Brandon Jones WR TEN $0 @ JAC IR 63 3.71
Samkon Gado RB GNB $0 vs SEA IR 119 7.00 Greg Lewis WR  PHI $11 vs WAS 109 6.41
Travis Henry RB TEN $15 @ JAC 49 2.88 Wayne Chrebet WR NYJ $0 vs BUF I/R 34 2.00
Brandon Stokley WR IND $71 vs ARI IIR 101 5.94 $830
Doug Gabriel WR OAK $0 vs NYG 110 6.47
Braylon Edwards WR CLE $14 vsBAL IR 109  6.41 19. Dont Hate Congratulate - Rodney Hu
onlomsen MR DL S@PT R 3 21 remumen Q3 NOR  so@TAM 20 11
$762 Jake Plummer QB DEN $0 @ SDG * 285 16.76
Edgerrin James RB IND $0 vs ARI * 351 20.65
. Thomas Jones RB CHI $15 @ MIN * 253 14.88
16. Hot Nickels - Sean Stumpf Frank Gore RB  SFO $9 vsHOU * 104 612
Charlie Frye QB CLE $0 vs BAL * 52 3.06 Michael Pittman RB TAM $91 vs NOR * 136 8.00
David Carr QB HOU $131 @ SFO * 184 10.82 Michael Jenkins WR ATL $11 vsCAR * 99 5.82
Fred Taylor RB JAC $19 vs TEN * 121 7.12 Az-Zahir Hakim WR NOR $0 @ TAM * 98 5.76
Maurice Morris RB SEA $0 @ GNB  * 42 2.47 Kevin Curtis WR STL $9 @ DAL * 200 11.76
Shaun Alexander RB SEA $0 @ GNB * 405 23.82 Marvin Harrison WR IND $19 vs ARI * 296 17.41
Jerome Bettis RB PIT $131 vs DET = 96 5.65 Rod Smith WR DEN $141 @ SDG  * 246  14.47
Antonio Bryant WR CLE $0 vs BAL * 202 11.88 Jerramy Stevens TE SEA $81 @ GNB * 134 7.88
Deion Branch WR NWE $0 vs MIA * 216 12.71 Tony Gonzalez TE KAN $0 vs CIN * 175 10.29
Terry Glenn WR DAL $0 vs STL * 236 13.88 Jason Elam K DEN $0 @ SDG * 123 7.24
Drew Bennett WR TEN $0 @ JAC * 150 8.82 Rob Bironas K TEN $0 @ JAC * 103 6.06
Jerry Porter WR OAK $0 vs NYG * 206 12.12 Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB $0 vs SEA * 117 6.88
Courtney Anderson TE OAK $0 vsNYG * 76 4.47 Cincinnati Bengals D/IST CIN $2 @KAN * 102 6.00
Alex Smith TE TAM $2 vsNOR * 87 5.12 Kevan Barlow RB SFO $17 vsHOU IR 137 8.06
Jay Feely K NYG $51 @ OAK * 167 9.82 Chris Perry RB CIN $101 @ KAN /IR 115 6.76
Ryan Longwell K GNB $2 vs SEA * 103 6.06 Corey Dillon RB NWE $19 vsMIA IR 187  11.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT $41 vs DET * 127 7.47 Maurice Hicks RB  SFO $0 vs HOU 63 3.71
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR $0 @ ATL * 146 8.59 Matt Jones WR JAC $6 vs TEN I/R 119 7.00
Steven Jackson RB STL $171 @ DAL IR 256 15.06 Nate Burleson WR MIN $121 vs CHI 63 3.71
Domanick Davis RB HOU $201 @ SFO 221  13.00 Marty Booker WR MIA $4 @ NWE IR 130 7.65
Patrick Pass RB NWE $0 vs MIA I/R 103 6.06 Reggie Brown WR  PHI $0 vs WAS IR 118 6.94
Derrick Blaylock RB NYJ $10 vs BUF IR 8 0.47 LeRon McCoy WR ARI $0 @ IND 41 241
Mike Alstott RB TAM $1 vs NOR 91 5.35 $646
Jimmy Smith WR JAC $0 vsTEN I/R 217 1276
Mark Bradley WR CHI $2 @MIN IR 39 229 2. Aces - Nestor Pagan
Eryam Johnson WR - ARI $0 @ IND 8 500 tpiis simms QB TAM $0 vsNOR  * 119 7.00
ony Gonzalez TE KAN $0 vs CIN IIR 175 10.29 .
Randy McMichael TE M $0 @ NWE IR 149 876 KyleBoller QB BAL $0 @CLE 115 676
*
Jason Hanson K  DET $31 @PIT IR gg  5.1g Cedric Benson RB  CHI $18 @ MIN 2 129
$793 Mewelde Moore RB  MIN $12 vs CHI * 170 10.00
Larry Johnson RB KAN $0 vs CIN * 385 22.65
f : B : Courtney Roby WR TEN $0 @ JAC * 56 3.29
17. Lick My Footballs Too - Chris Brescia/Rob Brescia Troy Walters WR  IND $0 Vs ARl * % 271
Billy Volek QB TEN $0 @ JAC * 33 1.94 Peter Warrick WR SEA $5 @ GNB * 27 1.59
Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA $0 @ GNB  * 278 16.35 Torry Holt WR STL $19 @ DAL * 300 17.65
Tiki Barber RB NYG $191 @ OAK = 407  23.94 Kevin Curtis WR STL $9 @ DAL * 200 11.76
Willis McGahee RB BUF $0 @ NYJ * 222  13.06 Justin McCareins WR NYJ $11 vsBUF * 128 7.53
Julius Jones RB DAL $181 vs STL * 175 10.29 Tony Gonzalez TE KAN $0 vs CIN * 175 10.29
Cedric Houston RB NYJ $0 vs BUF * 51 3.00 Chris Cooley TE WAS $21 @ PHI * 185 10.88
Antonio Bryant WR CLE $0 vs BAL * 202 11.88 Adam Vinatieri K NWE $2 vs MIA * 107 6.29
Donte' Stallworth WR NOR $0 @ TAM * 219 12.88 Shayne Graham K CIN $31 @ KAN  * 133 7.82
Derrick Mason WR BAL $0 @ CLE * 226 13.29 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA $61 @ GNB * 123 7.24
Chris Chambers WR MIA $0 @ NWE * 292 17.18 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR $0 @ ATL * 146 8.59
Rod Smith WR DEN $141 @ SDG  * 246  14.47 Domanick Davis RB HOU $201 @ SFO /IR 221 13.00
Randy McMichael TE MIA $0 @ NWE * 149 8.76 Chris Perry RB CIN $101 @ KAN 115 6.76
Heath Miller TE PIT $9 vs DET * 117 6.88 Alvin Pearman RB JAC $0 vs TEN 73 4.29
Jeff Reed K PIT $31 vsDET * 122 7.18 Bobby Engram WR SEA $41 @ GNB 156 9.18
Jason Hanson K DET $31 @ PIT * 88 5.18 $532
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL $0 @ CLE * 111 6.53
New England Patriots D/ST NWE $4 vs MIA * 80 4.71
Stephen Davis RB CAR $16 @ ATL 131 7.71
Mark Clayton WR BAL $5 @ CLE 112 6.59
Dennis Northcutt WR CLE $2 vs BAL 102 6.00
Jason Witten TE DAL $111 vs STL IR 183 10.76
$722

Copyright (c) 2006 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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20. House O' Pain - Chris Puleo 23. The Dukes - Scott+Mark Kantrowitz
Kyle Boller QB BAL $0 @ CLE * 115 6.76 Drew Brees QB SDG $13 vsDEN * 266 15.65
David Carr QB HOU $131 @ SFO * 184 10.82 Peyton Manning QB IND $0 vs ARI * 318 18.71
Michael Turner RB SDG $0 vs DEN * 51 3.00 Ricky Williams RB MIA $61 @ NWE * 134 7.88
Rudi Johnson RB CIN $19 @ KAN  * 265 15.59 Marcel Shipp RB ARI $41 @ IND * 92 5.41
Jerome Bettis RB PIT $131 vs DET = 96 5.65 T.J. Duckett RB ATL $0 vs CAR * 89 5.24
Chad Johnson WR CIN $0 @ KAN  * 313 18.41 Chris Brown RB TEN $17 @ JAC * 185 10.88
Reggie Wayne WR IND $0 vs ARI * 235 13.82 Eric Parker WR SDG $5 vs DEN * 145 8.53
Jimmy Smith WR JAC $0 vs TEN * 217 12.76 Donte' Stallworth WR NOR $0 @ TAM * 219 1288
Nate Burleson WR MIN $121 vs CHI * 63 3.71 Steve Smith WR CAR $0 @ ATL * 387 2276
Troy Brown WR NWE $0 vs MIA * 93 5.47 Muhsin Muhammad WR CHI $0 @ MIN * 164 9.65
Torry Holt WR STL $19 @ DAL * 300 17.65 Terry Glenn WR DAL $0 vs STL * 236 13.88
Todd Heap TE BAL $14 @ CLE * 205 12.06 Zachary Hilton TE NOR $0 @ TAM * 80 4.71
Jermaine Wiggins TE MIN $11 vs CHI * 128 7.53 Marcus Pollard TE DET $9 @ PIT * 117 6.88
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK $4 vsNYG * 100 5.88 Olindo Mare K MIA $0 @ NWE * 117 6.88
Matt Bryant K TAM $0 vs NOR * 106 6.24 Shayne Graham K CIN $31 @ KAN  * 133 7.82
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN $1 vs CIN * 103 6.06 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR $0 @ ATL * 146 8.59
New England Patriots D/ST NWE $4 vs MIA * 80 4.71 Washington Redskins DIST WAS $41 @ PHI * 106 6.24
Marc Bulger QB STL $171 @ DAL IR 162 9.53 Ahman Green RB GNB $19 vsSEA IR 53 3.12
Donovan McNabb QB PHI $18 vs WAS IR 197 11.59 Mewelde Moore RB MIN $12 vs CHI 170 10.00
Kevin Jones RB DET $201 @ PIT 119 7.00 Bryant Johnson WR ARI $0 @ IND 85 5.00
Stephen Davis RB CAR $16 @ ATL 131 7.71 Marcus Robinson WR MIN $141 vs CHI 112 6.59
Duce Staley RB PIT $12 vs DET 26 1.53 $390
Willie Parker RB PIT $7 vsDET IR 202 11.88
Ronald Curry WR  OAK $9 vsNYG IR 3 018 24. Mighty Ducks - Mike Moscarelli
II:3er|an Finneran WR ATL $0 vs CAR IR 128 7.53 Michael Vick QB ATL $0 vs CAR  * 248 1459
obert Ferguson WR GNB $7 vsSEA IR 95 5.59 .
Ben Watson TE NWE $3 vsMIA IR 89 5.4 DrewBrees QB SDG $13 vs DEN 266 15.65
*
L.J. Smith TE  PHI $101 vsWAS VR 145  g53 RudiJohnson RE CIN $19 @ KAN 265 15.59
$1000 Jf:_lmal LQV_VIS RB BAL $0 @ CLE * 153 9.00
Ricky Williams RB MIA $61 @ NWE * 134 7.88
. Carnell Williams RB TAM $19 vsNOR * 186 10.94
21. Red Dogs - George Tompkins Brandon Stokley WR  IND $71 VS ARl * 101 594
Brett Favre QB GNB $16 vs SEA * 240 14.12 Donald Driver WR GNB $131 vs SEA  * 254 1494
Jake Plummer QB DEN $0 @ SDG * 285 16.76 Darrell Jackson WR SEA $0 @ GNB * 108 6.35
Corey Dillon RB NWE $19 vs MIA * 187 11.00 Samie Parker WR KAN $10 vs CIN * 97 5.71
Aaron Stecker RB NOR $0 @ TAM * 87 5.12 Santana Moss WR WAS $0 @ PHI * 326 19.18
Jerome Bettis RB PIT $131 vsDET * 96 5.65 Bryan Fletcher TE IND $0 vs ARI * 52 3.06
Brandon Lloyd WR SFO $151 vsHOU * 150 8.82 Jerramy Stevens TE SEA $81 @ GNB * 134 7.88
Jabar Gaffney WR HOU $1 @ SFO * 111 6.53 Phil Dawson K CLE $0 vs BAL * 102 6.00
Randy Moss WR OAK $201 vs NYG * 232 13.65 David Akers K PHI $8 vs WAS * 70 4.12
Eric Moulds WR BUF $14 @ NYJ * 215 12.65 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN $2 @ SDG * 113 6.65
Isaac Bruce WR STL $171 @ DAL * 102 6.00 Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB $0 vs SEA * 117 6.88
Joey Galloway WR TAM $121 vsNOR * 299 17.59 Verron Haynes RB PIT $21 vsDET IR 58 3.41
Tony Gonzalez TE KAN $0 vs CIN * 175 10.29 Marshall Faulk RB STL $12 @ DAL 99 5.82
Alex Smith TE TAM $2 vsNOR * 87 5.12 Antowain Smith RB NOR $0 @ TAM 105 6.18
Josh Brown K SEA $2 @ GNB * 128 7.53 Troy Brown WR NWE $0 vs MIA 93 5.47
Mike Vanderjagt K IND $2 vs ARI * 130 7.65 Lee Evans WR BUF $101 @ NYJ IR 167 9.82
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC $3 vSsTEN * 124 7.29 Braylon Edwards WR CLE $14 vs BAL IR 109 6.41
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL $21 vs CAR * 120 7.06 Indianapolis Colts D/IST IND $1 vs ARI I/IR 140 8.24
Duce Staley RB PIT $12 vs DET 26 1.53 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI $21 @ MIN IR 147 8.65
Kevin Faulk RB NWE $0 vs MIA I/R 58 3.41 $585
Patrick Pass RB NWE $0 vs MIA 103 6.06
Shaun McDonald WR STL $0 @ DAL 99 5.82 25. Gang Green - Matt Mackey
$867 Charlie Frye QB CLE $0 vs BAL * 52 3.06
f Trent Green QB KAN $0 vs CIN * 262 1541
22. Jersey Girl - Pam Caporale Mike Anderson RB  DEN $18 @ SDG  * 238 14.00
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT $4 vs DET * 218 12.82 Lee Suggs RB CLE $16 vs BAL * 9 0.53
David Garrard QB JAC $0 vs TEN * 98 5.76 Ryan Moats RB PHI $4 vs WAS * 48 2.82
Chester Taylor RB BAL $41 @ CLE * 110 6.47 Jimmy Smith WR JAC $0 vs TEN * 217 1276
Antowain Smith RB NOR $0 @ TAM * 105 6.18 Anquan Boldin WR ARI $141 @ IND * 335 19.71
Reuben Droughns RB CLE $13 vs BAL  * 218 12.82 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI $171 @ IND * 353 20.76
Aaron Stecker RB NOR $0 @ TAM * 87 5.12 Scottie Vines WR DET $0 @ PIT * 81 4.76
Justin McCareins WR NYJ $11 vsBUF * 128 7.53 Ricky Proehl WR CAR $0 @ ATL * 106 6.24
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN $15 @ KAN  * 233 13.71 Amani Toomer WR NYG $0 @ OAK * 176  10.35
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI $171 @ IND * 353 20.76 Jeb Putzier TE DEN $51 @ SDG * 84 4.94
Roy Williams WR DET $161 @ PIT * 183 10.76 L.J. Smith TE PHI $101 vs WAS = 145 8.53
Lee Evans WR BUF $101 @ NYJ * 167 9.82 Jeff Wilkins K STL $4 @ DAL * 133 7.82
Jeb Putzier TE DEN $51 @ SDG * 84 4.94 Paul Edinger K MIN $4 vs CHI * 112 6.59
Steve Heiden TE CLE $0 vs BAL * 101 5.94 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL $3 vs STL * 103 6.06
Ryan Longwell K GNB $2 vsSEA * 103 6.06 Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN $41 vs CHI * 108 6.35
Matt Stover K BAL $5 @ CLE * 117 6.88 Ahman Green RB GNB $19 vsSEA IR 53 3.12
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG $3 vsDEN * 87 5.12 Curtis Martin RB  NYJ $191 vs BUF 142 8.35
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF $9 @ NYJ * 97 5.71 Charles Rogers WR DET $0 @ PIT 44 2.59
Mark Brunell QB WAS $0 @ PHI IIR 259 15.24 Antonio Chatman WR GNB $0 vs SEA 132 7.76
Daunte Culpepper QB MIN $19 vsCHI IR 101 5.94 $764
Byron Leftwich QB JAC $141 vsTEN /IR 180 10.59
Domanick Davis RB HOU $201 @ SFO IR 221 13.00
Ronnie Brown RB MIA $18 @ NWE 188 11.06
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG $7 @ OAK 47 2.76
Chris Henry WR CIN $0 @ KAN 113 6.65
Chris Chambers WR MIA $0 @ NWE I/R 292 17.18
Joe Horn WR NOR $18 @ TAM IR 119 7.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT $41 vs DET IR 127 7.47
$1032

Copyright (c) 2006 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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26. Weed Heads - Aklilu Gidey 29. Billyboys - Eric Raab
Brett Favre QB GNB $16 vs SEA * 240 14.12 Jeff Garcia QB DET $0 @ PIT * 50 2.94
Aaron Brooks QB NOR $161 @ TAM = 204 12.00 Tom Brady QB NWE $0 vs MIA * 317 18.65
Ricky Williams RB MIA $61 @ NWE * 134 7.88 Corey Dillon RB NWE $19 vs MIA * 187  11.00
Marcel Shipp RB ARI $41 @ IND * 92 5.41 Chester Taylor RB BAL $41 @ CLE * 110 6.47
Kevan Barlow RB SFO $17 vsHOU * 137 8.06 Greg Jones RB JAC $91 vs TEN * 109 6.41
Clinton Portis RB WAS $0 @ PHI * 299 17.59 Ronnie Brown RB MIA $18 @ NWE * 188 11.06
Anquan Boldin WR ARI $141 @ IND * 335 19.71 D.J. Hackett WR SEA $0 @ GNB  * 82 4.82
Lee Evans WR BUF $101 @ NYJ * 167 9.82 Eric Moulds WR BUF $14 @ NYJ * 215 12.65
Reche Caldwell WR SDG $21 vsDEN * 68 4.00 Justin McCareins WR NYJ $11 vsBUF * 128 7.53
Isaac Bruce WR STL $171 @ DAL  * 102 6.00 Robert Ferguson WR GNB $7 vsSEA * 95 5.59
Plaxico Burress WR NYG $15 @ OAK  * 293 17.24 Chris Chambers WR MIA $0 @ NWE * 292 17.18
Jermaine Wiggins TE MIN $11 vs CHI * 128 7.53 Chris Cooley TE  WAS $21 @ PHI * 185 10.88
Jeb Putzier TE DEN $51 @ SDG * 84 4.94 Marcus Pollard TE DET $9 @ PIT * 117 6.88
Paul Edinger K MIN $4 vs CHI * 112 6.59 John Kasay K CAR $2 @ ATL * 129 7.59
Jason Elam K DEN $0 @ SbDG * 123 7.24 Jeff Reed K PIT $31 vsDET * 122 7.18
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI $6 vs WAS * 92 5.41 New York Jets D/ST NYJ $51 vs BUF * 97 5.71
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN $2 @ KAN  * 102 6.00 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF $9 @ NYJ * 97 5.71
Ahman Green RB GNB $19 vsSEA IR 53 3.12 Donovan McNabb QB PHI $18 vs WAS IR 197  11.59
Duce Staley RB PIT $12 vs DET 26 1.53 Kevin Faulk RB NWE $0 vs MIA 58 3.41
David Boston WR MIA $31 @ NWE 10 0.59 Kyle Johnson RB DEN $0 @ SDG 73 4.29
Doug Gabriel WR OAK $0 vs NYG 110 6.47 Julius Jones RB DAL $181 vs STL /IR 175 10.29
$881 Chris Perry RB CIN $101 @ KAN /IR 115 6.76
Marion Barber RB DAL $0 vs STL IR 139 8.18
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads) - Artie Rastelli Braylon Edwards WR CLE $14 vsBAL IR 109 641
Rex Grossman QB CHI $0 @ MIN . 1 0.65 éarry_Fltz_geraId WR ARI $171 @ IND IIR 353 20.76
cottie Vines WR DET $0 @ PIT IIR 81 4.76
Kelly Holcomb QB BUF $0 @ NYJ * 113 6.65 Jabar Gaffne WR HOU $1
y @ SFO IIR 111 6.53
Tatum Bell RB  DEN $161 @ SDG  ~ 190 1118 o hnis Northeutt WR CLE $2 vs BAL 102 6.00
Steven Jackson RB STL $171 @ DAL  * 256  15.06 $812 ’
Maurice Morris RB  SEA $0 @ GNB * 42 2.47
Ashley Lelie WR DEN $0 @ SDG * 140 8.24 : : :
David Givens WR  NWE $141 vsMIA  * 163 959 3 Bling Bling - Justin Bennett
Jerry Porter WR OAK $0 vs NYG * 206 12.12 Trent Green QB KAN $0 vs CIN * 262 1541
Lee Evans WR BUF $101 @ NYJ * 167 9.82 Michael Vick QB ATL $0 vs CAR * 248 1459
Reche Caldwell WR SDG $21 vsDEN * 68 4.00 LaDainian Tomlinson RB  SDG $0 vs DEN * 415 2441
Mark Clayton WR BAL $5 @ CLE * 112 6.59 Vernand Morency RB HOU $7 @ SFO * 44 2.59
Jerramy Stevens TE SEA $81 @ GNB * 134 7.88 Willie Parker RB PIT $7 vs DET * 202 11.88
Jason Witten TE DAL $111 vs STL * 183 10.76 Maurice Hicks RB SFO $0 vsHOU * 63 3.71
Josh Brown K SEA $2 @ GNB * 128 7.53 Troy Walters WR IND $0 vs ARI * 46 2.71
Rian Lindell K BUF $3 @ NYJ * 124 7.29 Chad Johnson WR CIN $0 @ KAN  * 313 1841
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA $61 @ GNB * 123 7.24 Donte' Stallworth WR NOR $0 @ TAM * 219 1288
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN $41 vs CHI * 108 6.35 Ernest Wilford WR JAC $0 vsTEN * 152 8.94
Ronnie Brown RB MIA $18 @ NWE 188 11.06 Bernard Berrian WR CHI $2 @ MIN * 37 2.18
Najeh Davenport RB GNB $11 vsSEA IR 41 2.41 Heath Miller TE PIT $9 vs DET * 117 6.88
LaMont Jordan RB OAK $121 vs NYG 319 18.76 Jason Witten TE DAL $111 vs STL * 183 10.76
Lee Suggs RB CLE $16 vsBAL IR 9 0.53 Mike Nugent K NYJ $5 vs BUF  * 92 5.41
Brandon Stokley WR IND $71 vs ARI 101 5.94 Neil Rackers K ARI $1 @ IND * 165 9.71
Reggie Williams WR JAC $11 vsTEN IR 82 4.82 Washington Redskins DIST WAS $41 @ PHI * 106 6.24
Mike Williams WR DET $10 @ PIT IIR 60 3.53 New England Patriots D/ST NWE $4 vs MIA * 80 4.71
Doug Jolley TE NYJ $41 vs BUF IR 64 3.76 Nick Goings RB CAR $5 @ ATL 39 2.29
Randy McMichael TE MIA $0 @ NWE /R 149 8.76 Ron Dayne RB DEN $0 @ SDG 31 1.82
Antonio Gates TE SDG $111 vs DEN /IR 289 17.00 Curtis Martin RB NYJ $191 vs BUF IR 142 8.35
$1309 Brandon Jones WR TEN $0 @ JAC IR 63 3.71
Muhsin Muhammad WR CHI $0 @ MIN 164 9.65
28. Two 2 Lou - Lou Marvin Harrison WR IND $19 vsARI IR 296 17.41
Brett Favre QB GNB $16 vs SEA * 240 1412 $402
Jake Delhomme QB CAR $131 @ ATL * 254 1494
Greg Jones RB JAC $91 vs TEN * 109 6.41
Julius Jones RB DAL $181 vs STL * 175 10.29
Marion Barber RB DAL $0 vs STL * 139 8.18
Isaac Bruce WR STL $171 @ DAL * 102 6.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI $171 @ IND * 353 20.76
Roy Williams WR DET $161 @ PIT * 183 10.76
Dennis Northcutt WR CLE $2 vs BAL * 102 6.00
Joey Galloway WR TAM $121 vsNOR * 299 1759
Marcus Robinson WR MIN $141 vs CHI * 112 6.59
Ben Troupe TE TEN $6 @ JAC * 127 7.47
Bo Scaife TE TEN $0 @ JAC * 80 4.71
Nate Kaeding K SDG $21 vsDEN * 119 7.00
Adam Vinatieri K NWE $2 vs MIA * 107 6.29
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL $3 vs STL * 103 6.06
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO $0 vsHOU * 101 5.94
Priest Holmes RB KAN $0 vs CIN IIR 146 8.59
Adrian Peterson RB CHI $0 @ MIN 59 3.47
Mark Bradley WR CHI $2 @ MIN I/R 39 2.29
Scottie Vines WR DET $0 @ PIT IIR 81 4.76
Jabar Gaffney WR HOU $1 @ SFO 111 6.53
Darrell Jackson WR SEA $0 @ GNB 108 6.35
$1221
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30. Holidays - Art Rastelli Sr. 33. Sleeps With The Fishes - Mike Profenna
Rex Grossman QB  CHI $0 @ MIN * 11 0.65 Drew Bledsoe QB DAL $8 vsSTL  * 262 1541
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT $4 vs DET * 218 12.82 David Garrard QB JAC $0 vsTEN  * 98 5.76
Warrick Dunn RB  ATL $18 vs CAR  * 236 13.88 Chris Perry RB  CIN $101 @ KAN  * 115 6.76
Jamal Lewis RB  BAL $0 @ CLE * 153 9.00 Carnell Williams RB TAM $19 vs NOR * 186 10.94
Ryan Moats RB  PHI $4 vsWAS * 48 2.82 Corey Dillon RB  NWE $19 vsMIA  * 187  11.00
Willie Parker RB PIT $7 vsDET * 202 11.88 Reggie Brown WR  PHI $0 vs WAS * 118 6.94
Nate Burleson WR  MIN $121 vs CHI * 63 3.71 Matt Jones WR JAC $6 vsTEN  * 119 7.00
Keyshawn Johnson WR DAL $12 vs STL  * 198 11.65 Roy Williams WR DET $161 @ PIT * 183 10.76
Jerry Porter WR OAK $0 vsNYG * 206 12.12 Michael Clayton WR TAM $91 vs NOR * 69 4.06
Brian Finneran WR ATL $0 vsCAR * 128 7.53 Laveranues Coles WR  NYJ $16 vs BUF * 198 11.65
David Givens WR NWE $141 vsMIA  * 163 9.59 Travis Taylor WR MIN $9 vs CHI * 138 8.12
Dallas Clark TE IND $111 vs ARI * 120 7.06 Bubba Franks TE GNB $11 vs SEA * 48 2.82
L.J. Smith TE  PHI $101 vs WAS * 145 8.53 L.J. Smith TE  PHI $101 vs WAS * 145 8.53
Rob Bironas K TEN $0 @ JAC * 103 6.06 Lawrence Tynes K KAN $41 vs CIN * 132 7.76
Nate Kaeding K SDG $21 vsDEN * 119 7.00 Shayne Graham K CIN $31 @ KAN  * 133 7.82
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL $0 @ CLE * 111 6.53 Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB $0 vs SEA * 117 6.88
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN $41 vs CHI * 108 6.35 San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO $0 vsHOU * 101 5.94
T.J. Duckett RB  ATL $0 vs CAR 89 5.24 Byron Leftwich QB JAC $141 vs TEN IR 180 10.59
Michael Turner RB SDG $0 vs DEN 51 3.00 Adrian Peterson RB CHI $0 @ MIN 59 3.47
Eric Shelton RB  CAR $4 @ATL IR 0 0.00 Lee Suggs RB CLE $16 vs BAL IR 9 0.53
Keary Colbert WR CAR $21 @ ATL 66 3.88 Marty Booker WR MIA $4 @ NWE 130 7.65
Rod Smith WR DEN $141 @ SDG IR 246  14.47 Keary Colbert WR CAR $21 @ ATL IR 66 3.88
Santana Moss WR WAS $0 @ PHI IIR 326 19.18 Troy Williamson WR MIN $12 vs CHI 82 4.82
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN $15 @ KAN /R 233 13.71 Ronald Curry WR OAK $9 vsNYG IR 3 0.18
Ashley Lelie WR DEN $0 @ SDG IR 140 8.24 Jerramy Stevens TE  SEA $81 @ GNB IR 134 7.88
Tyrone Calico WR TEN $121 @ JAC IR 34 2.00 $898
Eric Johnson TE SFO $51 vs HOU IR 0 0.00

$934 34. Goldberg's Gang - Todd Goldberg

; Jake Delhomme QB CAR $131 @ ATL  * 254  14.94

31. Froggers - Gary Brescia Kyle Boller QB BAL $0 @CLE * 115 676
Drew Brees QB SDG $13 vs DEN  * 266 15.65 Antowain Smith RB  NOR $0 @ TAM * 105 6.18
Josh McCown QB ARI $0 @ IND * 137 8.06 Mewelde Moore RB  MIN $12 vs CHI * 170  10.00
Derrick Blaylock RB  NYJ $10 vs BUF  * 8 0.47 Chris Brown RB  TEN $17 @ JAC * 185 10.88
Kevin Jones RB  DET $201 @ PIT * 119 7.00 Michael Pittman RB TAM $91 vs NOR * 136 8.00
Travis Henry RB TEN $15 @ JAC * 49 2.88 Clarence Moore WR BAL $5 @ CLE * 8 0.47
Thomas Jones RB  CHI $15 @ MIN  * 253 14.88 Ricky Proehl WR CAR $0 @ ATL  * 106 6.24
Marty Booker WR MIA $4 @ NWE * 130 7.65 Donald Driver WR GNB $131 vs SEA * 254  14.94
Brian Finneran WR ATL $0 vsCAR * 128 7.53 David Givens WR NWE $141 vs MIA * 163 9.59
Joe Horn WR NOR $18 @ TAM  * 119 7.00 Keenan McCardell WR SDG $0 vs DEN * 216 12.71
Corey Bradford WR HOU $1 @ SFO * 113 6.65 Ben Watson TE NWE $3 vs MIA * 89 5.24
Muhsin Muhammad WR  CHI $0 @ MIN  * 164 9.65 Mike Sellers TE  WAS $0 @ PHI * 64 3.76
Courtney Anderson TE OAK $0 vsNYG * 76 4.47 Josh Scobee K JAC $1 vsTEN * 111 6.53
Todd Heap TE BAL $14 @ CLE * 205 12.06 Nate Kaeding K SDG $21 vsDEN * 119 7.00
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK $4 vsNYG * 100 5.88 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL $3 vsSTL  * 103 6.06
Mike Nugent K NYJ $5 vs BUF  * 92 5.41 Jacksonville Jaguars D/IST JAC $3 vSsTEN * 124 7.29
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI $6 vs WAS * 92 5.41 Daunte Culpepper QB MIN $19 vsCHI IR 101 5.94
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG $3 vsDEN * 87 5.12 Eli Manning QB NYG $61 @ OAK IR 306 18.00
Kurt Warner QB ARI $6 @IND IR 163 9.59 Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA $0 @ GNB IR 278 16.35
Priest Holmes RB  KAN $0 vsCIN IR 146 8.59 Drew Brees QB SDG $13 vs DEN I/R 266  15.65
Terrell Owens WR  PHI $19 vs WAS 180 10.59 Tatum Bell RB  DEN $161 @ SDG IR 190 11.18
Freddie Mitchell WR KAN $101 vsCIN IR 0 0.00 Edgerrin James RB IND $0 vs ARI I/IR 351 20.65
Mike Williams WR DET $10 @ PIT 60 3.53 Cedric Benson RB  CHI $18 @ MIN 22 1.29
Roydell Williams WR TEN $0 @ JAC 71 4.18 Najeh Davenport RB GNB $11 vs SEA 41 241

$445 Peerless Price WR DAL $9 vs STL 14 0.82

$851

32. J.A.B. - Jared and Bruce Dansky
Mark Brunell QB  WAS $0 @ PHI * 259 15.24
J.P. Losman QB BUF $0 @ NYJ * 88 5.18
Tony Fisher RB  GNB $0 vs SEA * 114 6.71
J.J. Arrington RB  ARI $18 @ IND * 76 4.47
Thomas Jones RB CHI $15 @ MIN * 253 14.88
Reuben Droughns RB CLE $13 vs BAL  * 218 12.82
Darrell Jackson WR SEA $0 @ GNB * 108 6.35
Marty Booker WR MIA $4 @ NWE * 130 7.65
Brian Finneran WR ATL $0 vsCAR * 128 7.53
Robert Ferguson WR GNB $7 vsSEA * 95 5.59
Andre Johnson WR HOU $0 @ SFO * 149 8.76
Antonio Gates TE  SDG $111 vsDEN * 289 17.00
Ben Watson TE NWE $3 vsMIA  * 89 5.24
Todd Peterson K ATL $2 vsCAR * 111 6.53
Mike Vanderjagt K IND $2 vs ARI * 130 7.65
Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM $3 vsNOR * 123 7.24
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG $3 vsDEN * 87 5.12
Frank Gore RB  SFO $9 vs HOU 104 6.12
Brandon Stokley WR IND $71 vs ARI 101 5.94
Mike Williams WR DET $10 @ PIT 60 3.53
Eric Johnson TE SFO $51 vs HOU IR 0 0.00

$322
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35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF) - Chris Rastelli/Justin Bonita 4. Favrelous - Bob Noble
Eli Manning QB NYG $61 @ OAK * 306 18.00 David Carr QB HOU $131 @ SFO * 184 10.82
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT $4 vs DET * 218 12.82 Kelly Holcomb QB BUF $0 @ NYJ * 113 6.65
Michael Bennett RB  MIN $0 vs CHI * 111 6.53 Warrick Dunn RB  ATL $18 vs CAR  * 236 13.88
Frank Gore RB  SFO $9 vsHOU * 104 6.12 Maurice Hicks RB  SFO $0 vsHOU * 63 3.71
Willie Parker RB PIT $7 vsDET * 202 11.88 Zack Crockett RB  OAK $0 vsNYG * 43 2.53
J.J. Arrington RB ARI $18 @ IND * 76 4.47 Adrian Peterson RB CHI $0 @ MIN * 59 3.47
Ernest Wilford WR JAC $0 vsTEN  * 152 8.94 Michael Jenkins WR ATL $11 vs CAR * 99 5.82
Keary Colbert WR CAR $21 @ ATL * 66 3.88 Bryant Johnson WR ARI $0 @ IND * 85 5.00
Robert Ferguson WR GNB $7 vsSEA * 95 5.59 Drew Carter WR CAR $0 @ ATL  * 20 1.18
Dante Hall WR  KAN $1 vs CIN * 108 6.35 Rod Smith WR DEN $141 @ SDG * 246  14.47
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN $15 @ KAN  * 233 13.71 Drew Bennett WR TEN $0 @ JAC * 150 8.82
Antonio Gates TE  SDG $111 vsDEN * 289 17.00 Randy McMichael TE MIA $0 @ NWE * 149 8.76
Jeremy Shockey TE NYG $14 @ OAK  * 217 12.76 Alge Crumpler TE  ATL $0 vsCAR * 189 11.12
John Carney K NOR $51 @ TAM * 101 5.94 Olindo Mare K MIA $0 @ NWE * 117 6.88
Josh Scobee K JAC $1 vsTEN * 111 6.53 Jason Elam K DEN $0 @ SbG * 123 7.24
Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM $3 vsNOR * 123 7.24 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT $41 vs DET * 127 7.47
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN $2 @ KAN * 102 6.00 Houston Texans D/ST HOU $21 @ SFO * 73 4.29
Tatum Bell RB DEN $161 @ SDG IR 190 11.18 Marc Bulger QB  STL $171 @ DAL IR 162 9.53
Maurice Morris RB  SEA $0 @ GNB 42 2.47 Curtis Martin RB  NYJ $191 vs BUF IR 142 8.35
Najeh Davenport RB GNB $11 vs SEA IR 41 2.41 Edgerrin James RB IND $0 vs ARI I/IR 351 20.65
Ronnie Brown RB  MIA $18 @ NWE IR 188 11.06 Michael Pittman RB TAM $91 vs NOR 136 8.00
Mike Williams WR DET $10 @PIT IR 60 3.53 Greg Jones RB  JAC $91 vs TEN I/R 109 6.41
Roddy White WR ATL $1 vs CAR 93 5.47 Travis Taylor WR MIN $9 vs CHI 138 8.12
Jerry Porter WR OAK $0 vsNYG IR 206 12.12 Jimmy Smith WR JAC $0 vs TEN 217 1276
Reggie Wayne WR IND $0 vsARI IR 235 13.82 Ronald Curry WR OAK $9 vsNYG IR 3 0.18
Nate Burleson WR MIN $121 vsCHI IR 63 3.71 Daniel Graham TE NWE $91 vs MIA IR 58 3.41
Reggie Williams WR JAC $11 vs TEN 82 4.82 Eric Johnson TE SFO $51 vs HOU IR 0 0.00
$658 Nate Kaeding K SDG $21 vsDEN IR 119 7.00
$1088
36. Dave - Dave ]
Brad Johnson QB  MIN $0 vsCHI  * 131 771 O Comeback Kings - Roy Radford
Drew Bledsoe QB DAL $8 vsSTL  * 262 15.41 Carson Palmer QB CIN $13 @ KAN  * 350 20.59
Fred Taylor RB JAC $19 vsTEN  * 121 7.12 Eli Manning QB NYG $61 @ OAK * 306 18.00
Kevan Barlow RB  SFO $17 vsHOU * 137 8.06 Tatum Bell RB  DEN $161 @ SDG * 190 11.18
T.J. Duckett RB  ATL $0 vsCAR * 89 5.24 Edgerrin James RB IND $0 vs ARI * 351 20.65
Vincent Jackson WR SDG $1 vsDEN * 10 0.59 Marshall Faulk RB STL $12 @ DAL  * 99 5.82
Koren Robinson WR MIN $3 vs CHI * 71 4.18 Ron Dayne RB DEN $0 @ SDG * 31 1.82
Reche Caldwell WR SDG $21 vsDEN * 68 4.00 Amani Toomer WR NYG $0 @ OAK * 176  10.35
Antwaan Randle El WR PIT $0 vs DET * 114 6.71 Donald Driver WR GNB $131 vs SEA * 254  14.94
Hines Ward WR PIT $18 vs DET  * 267 15.71 Santana Moss WR  WAS $0 @ PHI * 326 19.18
Peerless Price WR DAL $9 vs STL * 14 0.82 Ashley Lelie WR DEN $0 @ SDG * 140 8.24
Steve Heiden TE CLE $0 vs BAL * 101 5.94 Chad Johnson WR CIN $0 @ KAN  * 313 1841
Bubba Franks TE GNB $11 vs SEA * 48 2.82  Alex Smith TE TAM $2 vsNOR * 87 5.12
Ryan Longwell K GNB $2 vsSEA * 103 6.06 Bryan Fletcher TE IND $0 vs ARI * 52 3.06
Jay Feely K NYG $51 @ OAK * 167 9.82 Jeff Wilkins K STL $4 @ DAL * 133 7.82
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS $41 @ PHI * 106 6.24 Paul Edinger K MIN $4 vs CHI * 112 6.59
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR $1 @ TAM * 60 3.53 New York Jets D/IST NYJ $51 vs BUF  * 97 571
Aaron Brooks QB NOR $161 @ TAM IR 204 12.00 Jacksonville Jaguars D/IST JAC $3 vSsTEN * 124 7.29
Daunte Culpepper QB MIN $19 vsCHI IR 101 5.94 Derrick Blaylock RB  NYJ $10 vs BUF 8 0.47
Anthony Thomas RB NOR $5 @ TAM 9 0.53 Brian Westbrook RB PHI $19 vs WAS IR 228 1341
Nick Goings RB CAR $5 @ ATL 39 2.29 Mike Anderson RB  DEN $18 @ SDG 238 14.00
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG $7 @ OAK IR 47 2.76 Travis Taylor WR MIN $9 vs CHI 138 8.12
Eddie Kennison WR KAN $0 vsCIN IR 246  14.47 Bubba Franks TE GNB $11 vs SEA IR 48 2.82
David Patten WR  WAS $8 @ PHI 42 2.47 $509
$407
6. Blazers - Eric Oppenheim/John Bladel
Brad Johnson QB MIN $0 vs CHI * 131 7.71
Eli Manning QB NYG $61 @ OAK * 306 18.00
Tatum Bell RB DEN $161 @ SDG * 190 11.18
Julius Jones RB DAL $181 vs STL  * 175 10.29
DeShaun Foster RB CAR $0 @ ATL  * 168 9.88
Shaun Alexander RB  SEA $0 @ GNB  * 405 23.82
Plaxico Burress WR NYG $15 @ OAK  * 293 17.24
Derrick Mason WR BAL $0 @ CLE * 226 13.29
Hines Ward WR PIT $18 vs DET  * 267 15.71
Antonio Bryant WR CLE $0 vs BAL * 202 11.88
Anguan Boldin WR ARI $141 @ IND * 335 19.71
Jason Witten TE DAL $111 vs STL  * 183 10.76
Donald Lee TE GNB $0 vs SEA * 79 4.65
Jay Feely K NYG $51 @ OAK * 167 9.82
Joe Nedney K SFO $0 vsHOU * 110 6.47
Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM $3 vsNOR * 123 7.24
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL $0 @ CLE * 111 6.53
Brian Griese QB TAM $7 vsNOR IR 82 4.82
Tony Fisher RB GNB $0 vs SEA 114 6.71
Troy Walters WR IND $0 vs ARI 46 271
Torry Holt WR STL $19 @ DAL IR 300 17.65
Keary Colbert WR CAR $21 @ ATL 66 3.88
Courtney Anderson TE OAK $0 vsNYG IR 76 4.47
Eric Johnson TE SFO $51 vs HOU IR 0 0.00
$840
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7. F Mackey's Pink Truck - Matt Pepe/Chris Clarke 9. Platinum Playaz - Darren Valdes, Pilar Rocha
Carson Palmer QB CIN $13 @ KAN  * 350 20.59 Michael Vick QB ATL $0 vs CAR * 248 1459
Jake Delhomme QB CAR $131 @ ATL * 254 1494 Josh McCown QB ARI $0 @ IND * 137 8.06
Noah Herron RB GNB $0 vs SEA * 23 1.35 Clinton Portis RB WAS $0 @ PHI * 299 17.59
Steven Jackson RB STL $171 @ DAL  * 256 15.06 Kevin Faulk RB NWE $0 vs MIA * 58 3.41
Ron Dayne RB DEN $0 @ SbDG * 31 1.82 Dominic Rhodes RB IND $31 vs ARI * 52 3.06
DeShaun Foster RB CAR $0 @ ATL * 168 9.88 Keenan McCardell WR SDG $0 vs DEN * 216 12.71
Steve Smith WR CAR $0 @ ATL * 387 22.76 Eddie Kennison WR KAN $0 vs CIN * 246  14.47
Torry Holt WR STL $19 @ DAL * 300 17.65 Keyshawn Johnson WR DAL $12 vs STL * 198 11.65
Plaxico Burress WR NYG $15 @ OAK  * 293 17.24 Bobby Engram WR SEA $41 @ GNB * 156 9.18
Reggie Brown WR  PHI $0 vs WAS * 118 6.94 T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN $15 @ KAN  * 233 13.71
Arnaz Battle WR SFO $1 vsHOU * 81 4.76 Ashley Lelie WR DEN $0 @ SDG * 140 8.24
Zachary Hilton TE NOR $0 @ TAM * 80 4.71 Todd Heap TE BAL $14 @ CLE * 205 12.06
Jermaine Wiggins TE MIN $11 vs CHI * 128 7.53 Erron Kinney TE TEN $0 @ JAC * 133 7.82
Todd Peterson K ATL $2 vsCAR * 111 6.53 Todd Peterson K ATL $2 vs CAR * 111 6.53
John Kasay K CAR $2 @ ATL * 129 7.59 John Hall K WAS $0 @ PHI * 63 3.71
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL $1 @ DAL * 115 6.76 Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND $1 vs ARI * 140 8.24
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA $1 @ NWE * 107 6.29 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL $21 vs CAR * 120 7.06
Chris Brown RB TEN $17 @ JAC IR 185 10.88 Kurt Warner QB ARI $6 @ IND IIR 163 9.59
Jeremi Johnson RB CIN $0 @ KAN 34 2.00 James Mungro RB IND $0 vs ARI IIR 5 0.29
Marion Barber RB DAL $0 vs STL 139 8.18 Artose Pinner RB DET $0 @ PIT 81 4.76
LaMont Jordan RB OAK $121 vs NYG IR 319 18.76 Ladell Betts RB WAS $1 @ PHI IIR 56 3.29
Clinton Portis RB WAS $0 @ PHI IIR 299 17.59 Patrick Pass RB NWE $0 vs MIA I/IR 103 6.06
Greg Lewis WR  PHI $11 vs WAS 109 6.41 Edgerrin James RB IND $0 vs ARI 351 20.65
Bo Scaife TE TEN $0 @ JAC IR 80 4.71 Cedric Benson RB CHI $18 @ MIN IR 22 1.29

$516 Roddy White WR ATL $1 vs CAR 93 5.47

Kellen Winslow TE CLE $2 vs BAL IR 0 0.00
8. Team Hold'Em - Ugo Lipedusi/Bobby Freeman $165
*
II\D/IarI_< Brunell QB WAS $0 @ PHI . 259 1524, KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
avid Garrard QB JAC $0 vs TEN 98 5.76 Poi | d hru Plavoff Week 3

Tony Fisher RB  GNB $0 vs SEA  * 114 671 oint totals and averages thru Playoff Wee
Reuben Droughns RB CLE $13 vs BAL  * 218 12.82
LaDainian Tomlinson RB  SDG $0 vs DEN * 415 2441
Jonathan Wells RB HOU $0 @ SFO * 88 5.18
Chris Henry WR CIN $0 @ KAN = 113 6.65
D.J. Hackett WR SEA $0 @ GNB  * 82 4.82
Keyshawn Johnson WR DAL $12 vs STL  * 198 11.65
Terry Glenn WR DAL $0 vs STL * 236 13.88
Eric Parker WR SDG $5 vs DEN * 145 8.53
Doug Jolley TE NYJ $41 vsBUF * 64 3.76
Alge Crumpler TE ATL $0 vsCAR * 189 11.12
Neil Rackers K ARI $1 @ IND * 165 9.71
Lawrence Tynes K KAN $41 vs CIN * 132 7.76
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN $1 vs CIN * 103 6.06
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF $9 @ NYJ * 97 5.71
Byron Leftwich QB JAC $141 vsTEN /IR 180 10.59
Donovan McNabb QB PHI $18 vs WAS IR 197  11.59
Chester Taylor RB BAL $41 @ CLE 110 6.47
Ladell Betts RB WAS $1 @ PHI IIR 56 3.29
Brian Westbrook RB  PHI $19 vs WAS IR 228 1341
Samkon Gado RB GNB $0 vs SEA IR 119 7.00
David Givens WR NWE $141 vs MIA IR 163 9.59
Troy Williamson WR MIN $12 vs CHI 82 4.82
Matt Jones WR JAC $6 vs TEN 119 7.00
Dallas Clark TE IND $111 vs ARI IIR 120 7.06
Rob Bironas K TEN $0 @ JAC IR 103 6.06

$613
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